

Item data sheet



Marzipan carrots, natural colour

**Item no.****6975**

Designation of the food item

Marzipan shapes coloured with food colouring

EAN

4009853022951

This product is vegan

Units

Unit	PIECE *	CARTON
Quantity per base unit	1	200
Gross weight	0,005	1,00
Net weight	0,004	0,80
L x W x H (mm)	45 x 15 x 12	390 x 280 x 50
Diameter (mm)	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-

* Base unit of the item

Measurements

Measurements: l 4.5 x w 1.5 x h 1.2 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Marzipan carrots, natural colour

energy	1724 kJ / 410 kcal	sugar, ALMOND (29%), invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, stabilizer sorbitol, maize starch, vegetable protein solubilized(rice), beetroot juice concentrate, thickening agent gum arabic, acidulant citric acid, safflower extract, coloring patent blue V, colouring agent carotene May contain: other NUT PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK	Contains: NUTS AND -PRODUCTS
fat	13,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	1,0 g		
carbohydrates	67,0 g		
thereof sugar	61,0 g		
protein	5,4 g		
salt	<0,01 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Best before date (from date of production)

24 months

Remaining shelf life (on dispatch)

12 months

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 21/05/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de